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SERNESNEFRANSRINISHTRIS

List of Participating Financial Institutions (PFIs)

BPICHRRUNGINR PR IPOSOERSLLET R0BHIG

SME Co-Financing Scheme

R.6 | engpuanetiumss OSSR grgsamtdes | ivegEsg Fides
No. Name of PFIs Address Contact Person Contact Number Email
1| GWINNMNESHE /4 g:iuemo gi Mt (69) m;nﬁﬁyﬁ A S M +855 99 34 7777 sophea.suon7@gmail.com
Yy Ay 9 2ANRIN %ﬁm§ﬁmm Mr. SUON Sophea
SME Bar;k of Cambodia No. 30, St. Pasteur (51) , Sangkat TANA THY Tﬁhﬁ +855 12 798 976 tong_ngy@yahoo.com
Psar Thmey I, Khan Daun Penh, Mr. Eng Tongngy
Phnom Penh
2 | neymiHA U AR HAIIU2D 9 BUNIO(N:y Sy auina | (04 AS +855 15 800 679 soeng.phom@acledabank.com.k
ACLEDA Bank Plc. [fUs0A eanEsingm NEMEZInM (f: | Soeng Phomn h
nmmnﬁ[;ﬁﬁgfn
#61, Preah Monivong Blvd., Sangkat fje ﬁﬁfgjé' +855 15900 178 sovady@acledabank.com.kh
Srah Chork, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom | Sok Sovady
Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia.
3 | aemiigjsinatma NSFANAMIHMINE 969 969 Contact center of ABA | +855 (23) 225333 | contactcenter@ababank.com

Advanced Bank of Asia
Limited

9GE §R9GE 1 1U 183 18 BTG (n:
g Shisiue od §h 9dm M v

100 B VAC atc winabhinhnk
§9 én,gﬁmﬁﬁﬁﬁ NRWEAIN

bank & anAMIAMMY



mailto:sophea.suon7@gmail.com
mailto:soeng.phorn@acledabank.com.kh
mailto:soeng.phorn@acledabank.com.kh

Address at Building No. 141, 146, 148
and 148 ABCD, Pheah Sihanouk Blvd.,
and No. 15 and 153 ABC, Street 278,
Phum 4, Sangkat Boeng Keng Kang Ti
Mouy, Khan Boeng Keng Kang, Phnom
Penh.

QAT HAN-G WA
agIUILS U.A
Asia—‘Pacific Development
Bank Plc.

giBiygom Fluec ink vunidn:
svmga m;;nﬁg;gmmﬁ 2ONGMIYS
nEmiingm

Lot No. 132, St. 294 corner Norodom,
Sangkat Tonle Bassac, Khan

Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh.

A W Danm
Mr. Svay Pisal

INATRT ALY AN

Mrs. Chheang
Sopheap

+855 17 333 382

+855 17 858 505

svaypisal@asiapacificobk.com

sopheap@asiapacificbk.com

Qi I8iung 84
niig Sayth Al
Bank for Investment and

Development Cambodia

HA MO sUNiony iy aina On
inank9 eanfhininl nam8 A
#370, Presh Monivong Blv, Sangkat
Beong Kang Kong I, Khan Beong Kang
kong , Phnom Penh

AL i Auian
Mrs. Ngov Kimnay
A 19l wies
Mr. Mao Sokhen

+855 92 155 551

+85590 330 888

kimnay.n@bidc.com.kh

sokhen.m@bidc.com.kh

nomi §8 (hRh) G6fa
ANAINM
Bank of China (Hong Kong)

Limited Phnom Penh Branch

Tnsmaman ths§o-v mmine
mod suNio(n Y&y inkgin:Hagh
UNATRG 2ANESINMm nﬁr:uﬁrjm@
Canadia Tower, 1st & 2nd Floor, No.
315 in the Corner of Preah Monivong
Blvd. and Preah Angdoung Street,
Sangkat Wat Phnom, Khan Daun
Penh, Phnom Penh, Cambodia

IANA 18R N

Mr. Seng Raksa
AR Ay gam
Mrs. Oum Molika

+855 12 700 087

+855 17 661 761

sengraksa@bochk.com

oum.molikal68@gmail.com



mailto:svaypisal@asiapacificbk.com
mailto:kimnay.n@bidc.com.kh
mailto:sengraksa@bochk.com

7 ami fLUfJth Ufﬁgm A.H | HMBUE VRE&E-VIE ?ﬁmzmsﬁg g1 | 1InA €'i heu (+855) 70 418 888 Veasna.Mey@cambodiapostbank
Cambodia Post Bank Pic. ARG ennysing nRm8AINE | Mr. Mey Veasna .com
#265-269, Street Ang Duong, Sangkat | 1R ﬁh na (+855) 70 600 075 rady.ung@cambodiapostbank.co
Wat Phnom, Khan Daun Penh, Mr. Ung Rady m
Kingdom of Cambodia
HAIISMOATO R R (ARBINID | 1A IRARS is +855 71 6965 333 jason.wong@canadiabank.com.k
n:y8iyy) windind 3:12{1@8 g N | Mr. Jason Wong h
G MAMaun a8 m§fjmm A Ui ﬁHU]h +855 71 988 3336 kimhong.song@canadiabank.co
8 Canadia Bank Plc. No. 315, Ang Duong St. (Corner of Mr. Song Kimhong m.kh
Monivong Blvd. ) Phnom Penh,
Cambodia.
9 Fmi ff'ﬁ-ﬂ Wiy @ﬁmiq:mﬁ f}ijfﬁtS‘lfj U8 VO AU | IANA 1N ‘iﬁjU +855 78 444 789 cheap.hong@cimb.com.kh
EH[UN ﬁﬁLﬁt‘lHUﬂ id {nes ﬂfQH §h Bitfue Mr. HONG Cheap
CIMB Bank Plc. 99G WUINA FRICIAS 200 tgsxumm e | 1R ui ﬁ"Sﬁjﬁ +855 92 339 601 bunroeut.nhong@cimb.com.kh
NRAMBRRYM Mr. HONG Bun Roeut
20 A/B, Preah‘Norodom Boulevard
Corner of Street 118, Sangkat Phsar
Chas, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom Penh
10 |asmimugh suifaunity | nmnuzomas, simidislivgh, 1ONA AW 10j)S +855 93 675 959 Loeurn.kouy@chipmongbank.co

y.A
Chip Mong Commercial Bank
Plc.

coinathinhalm, eandmiys, ni
m8AIng

Building137B, Mao Tse Tung Blvd,
Sangkat Boeung Keng Kang 3, Khan
Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh

Capital, the Kingdom of Cambodia

Mr. Kouy Loeurn
A Ay R

Mr. Koem Phors

+855 77 773 625

m

Phors.koem@chipmongbank.com



mailto:Veasna.Mey@cambodiapostbank.com
mailto:Veasna.Mey@cambodiapostbank.com
mailto:jason.wong@canadiabank.com.kh
mailto:jason.wong@canadiabank.com.kh
mailto:cheap.hong@cimb.com.kh
mailto:bunroeut.hong@cimb.com.kh
mailto:Loeurn.kouy@chipmongbank.com
mailto:Loeurn.kouy@chipmongbank.com
mailto:Phors.koem@chipmongbank.com

11| G aNGAYIAUISA | HMITIS MMCD BUNIoImA (§lie | snA oS Sgamig | +855 12 512 678 Channarith.mean@ftbbank.com
ISAYM 99 & )ainanuii zngmaﬁnuﬁmm Mr. Mean Channatith
Foreilgn Trade bank of No.33 C-D Ticheco Blvd (169) Sangkat | 1(NA 1HR f@iﬁh +855 78 888 874 Vanda.ork@ftbbank.com
Cambodia Veal Vong, Khan 7Makara Mr. Ork Vanda
12 | GV VR O (129YR ) | HAMUS VG [pioagohs (§ieiy | 1A s Sgned +855 12 897 877 chhuonChanreasey@hibkh.hong
AR woc (inkgihan e d@Zm‘mﬁ Mr. Chhuon eong.com
HONG LEONG BANK Bk 3@%81:@ nuﬁm§fjmm [n: | Chanreasey
(CAMBODIA) PLC NRAMB{RRYM inaA 1An S +855 16 555 849 kaeutnil@hlbkh.hongleong.com
# 28, Samde(:,h Pan Avenue (St. 214), | Mr. Kaeut Nil
Sangkat Boeung Raing, Khan Daun
Penh, Phnom Penh Cambodia
13 | (A ﬁsﬁmﬁlﬁﬂm HMI Exchange Square, No.9€-00 &I | AN Ve +855 23 965 283 lysokchou@kh.icbc.com.cn
118 ewidun ik HY W | 909 38 Ms. LY SOKCHOU
am G8da il oMW | AR eangsing nRMEAIN | 1ANA XIAO MING +855 23 965 278 xiaoming@kh.icbc.com.cn
10 & M8ia an2dinm | Exchange Square Building, No. 19-20, | Mr. XIAO MING
Branch of INDUSTRIAL AND Street 106, Phum 2 Sangkat Wat
COMMERCIAL BANK OF Phnom, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom
CHINA LIMITED Penh, Cambodia
or called as ICBC LIMITED
Phnom Penh Branch
14 | aanimi Fsieiag] 6 | Hmiueso-vY & sV-0 Eaggiind | A wy +855 12 292 941 neangsombo@ibk.co.kr
4 HU) g 1)) "Asam” & sunid(n:yliia (Fhiewon) Mr. Neang Sombo
Branch of Industrial Bank of | fuin&h st znénrﬂa%n NEWEAINM | 1WA e A +855 85 319 003 soksitha@ibk.co.kr
Korea "Phnom Penh” enthamspng Mr. Sok Sitha

No. S2-22 and S2-23 The Olympia City,
Preah Monireth Blvd ( Street 217),



mailto:Channarith.mean@ftbbank.com
mailto:chhuonChanreasey@hlbkh.hongleong.com
mailto:chhuonChanreasey@hlbkh.hongleong.com
mailto:lysokchou@kh.icbc.com.cn
mailto:neangsombo@ibk.co.kr

Sangkat Veal Vong, Khan 7 Makara,

Phnom Penh, Cambodia.

15 ﬁSﬁEﬂiﬁjﬁgSﬁgm HMIUE && Ji VoG ﬁjﬁﬂﬁ ik INA 1Y 1 +855 92 555 708 rotha@kbfg.com
Kookmin Bank C':ambodia 2nN HSInMm ﬁvmm Mr. SOM Rotha
Plc. No. 55, Street 214, Sangkat Boeung 1nn ﬁ ‘I"ijfi +855 12 890 516 phumpoli@kbfg.com
Raing, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom Penh. | Mr. PHUM Poli
HIMitiue cm Hm?ﬁmzsmga ﬁjﬁﬂfﬁ inn fﬁg‘ AN +855 16 333 008 sophoan.rath@maybank.com.kh
o o ﬁﬁiﬁm SANHSINM nﬁm§;§;mm Mr. Rath Sophoan +855 12 801 694
IIMIIHWith (128UN) A - -
e o ¢ No. 43, Preah Norodom Blvd, Sangkat 1N/ IR ﬁijQﬂ +855 10 307 888 sovidia.seng@maybank.com.kh
16 R Phsar Thmey 3, Khan Daun Penh, Mr. Seng Sovidia +855 12 726 800
Phnom Penh, Cambodia.
Maybank ( Cambodia ) Plc.
17 | BIMINATG mHﬁfffG:]‘i?mﬁq HIMIUe cOEO HUﬂ?ﬁLﬂ:SiﬂTQH TN ARIU Eﬂﬂ +855 11 233 666 deno@owbank.com.kh
T2 A imatweis: sangsinm nims Mr. Kosal Deno
Oxley-Worldbridge ijmm Agm nfs éﬁiﬁS] +855 70790 014 rachana@owbank.com.kh
Specialized Bank Plc. No. 46E0, Preah Norodom Blvd, Ms. Chhin
Sangkat Chey Chumnes, Khan Duan Mongrachana
Penh, Phnom Penh
18 | i t)ebn AR HAIUS AlL & A13 SUNTOINIASIAT | 1nnA &gkt 1A])S +855 16 222 301 soeurn_song@phillipbank.com.k

Phillip Bank

MAGAT enniusaie N
NeNAMGHAEM

#A11 & A13, Rus|sian Confederation
Blvd, Sangkat Teuk Thla, Khan Saen
Sokh, Phnom Penh, Cambodia.

=
3
e

830
=

S

Mr. SONG Soeurn
A ok ipn:
Mr. Sam Ang Vannak

+855 16 222 157

h

vannak_samang@phillipbank.co

m.kh



mailto:rotha@kbfg.com
mailto:sophoan.rath@maybank.com.kh
mailto:deno@owbank.com.kh
mailto:rachana@owbank.com.kh
mailto:soeurn_song@phillipbank.com.kh
mailto:soeurn_song@phillipbank.com.kh
mailto:vannak_samang@phillipbank.com.kh
mailto:vannak_samang@phillipbank.com.kh

19 | md ﬁmm mn‘hg HMIUE WM HUﬂ?ﬁLﬂ:SiﬂﬁU 1fNf Hong Junghwan | +855 10 418 123 h.junghwan@ppcb.com.kh
Phnom Penh Commercial FINAGISMANA enNGMIYS NIME | Mr. Hong Junghwan
Bank Ejm@ AvR INA N 6Sig) +855 17 788 827 d.thunvath@ppcb.com.kh
Ne 217, l\]orodom Blvd, Sangkat Tonle Mr. Da Thunvath
Basak, Khan Chamkarmorn, Phnom
Penh, Cambodia
20 ﬁSﬁEﬂILﬁSfS g.n #175ABCD, Mao Tse Toung Blvd., 1118103 Qjﬁ ﬁ?g +855 12 658 585 long.phirith@princebank.com.kh
Prince Bank Plc. Phum 5, Mr. Lon‘g Phirith
Sangkat Tuol Svay Prey Ti Muoy, Khan aﬁ’[ﬁ'ﬁ fﬁ&flﬁ§ +855 12 638 188 t.muyny@princebank.com.kh
Chamkar Mon, Phnom Penh. Mrs. Te Muyny
o1 | movmiHHG § (1evyan) v MsFoM, 1 && fﬁﬁgf‘D@O & EM r’j§ i @U tﬁ' +855 12 911 071 borey.nhim@rhbgroup.com
A m ﬁjﬁﬁﬁLﬁj:Uﬁ zngﬁ:sm@ neme Mr. Nhim Borey
RHB Indochina Bank A0 NN AMGAAYM AU seuAghiT | +855 81 781 688 sokunthavary.hin@rhbgroup.com
at 1st, M, 2nd and 9th FIoIor, Street 110 | Ms. Hin Sokunthavary
Corner Street 93, Phum 3, Sangkat
Srah Chak, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom
Penh, Cambodia
22 | G{MI U ﬁﬁmﬁ’q Hmiuacm UUﬂ?g{p:SiﬂgU AW 6t?s?gn +855 96 884 9999 koy.chamroeunvichea@sathapan
Sathapana Bank Plc. mﬁwﬁﬁyiﬁm 2ANESINg NEm8 Mr. Koy a.com.kh
atngn Lﬂ:ﬂfﬂﬂiﬂﬁtﬁﬁgi’n Chamroeunvichea
No.83,Preah Norodom Blvd., Sangkat mﬂﬁ[ﬁ 1S fu"m? +855 96 884 9999 nouv.sotheary@sathapana.com.k
Phsar Thmey 3, Khan Daun Penh, Ms. Nouv Sotheary h
Phnom Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia
23 | a8 ﬁ?S uns Hmnuene HUﬂ?ﬁﬁgfﬂiLﬁﬁH ﬁjﬁ‘ﬂﬁ na iRl 818 +855 12 557 784 kao_mardy@shinhan.com

ada

(12uy ) ARV

yiuy) eannyan nimEnm

Mr. Kao Mardy
WA e 186



mailto:h.junghwan@ppcb.com.kh
mailto:long.phirith@princebank.com.kh
mailto:borey.nhim@rhbgroup.com
mailto:koy.chamroeunvichea@sathapana.com.kh
mailto:koy.chamroeunvichea@sathapana.com.kh
mailto:nouv.sotheary@sathapana.com.kh
mailto:nouv.sotheary@sathapana.com.kh
mailto:kao_mardy@shinhan.com

Shinhan Bank (Cambodia)
Plc.

Building No. 79 , Kampuchea Krom
Blvd , Sangkat Monorom, Khan 7

Makara, Phnom Penh.

Mr. Sok Chunly

+855 77919 115

sokchunly@shinhan.com

24 | Gy igfs: sdw Tnsigys: mimu smie | inAd 183 i +855 17 234 503 rdara@vattanacbank.com
Vattanac Bank D9 yMio(n:ylily wiNAiad 2N | Mrs. Ros Dara
gsing nam{Ainen penthamofd | 1ana inl Sghaus +855 12 802 842 kcveasna@vattanacbank.com
AY Mr. Keo Chanveasna
Le;/el 2, Vattanac Capital No. 66,
Preah Monivong Blvd., Sangkat Wat
Phnom, Khan Daun Penh, Phnom
Penh, Kingdom of Cambodia.
25 | GSIAN NATGRS HY MAMU | HAIUS 202 BUNIC (N:SINGY IMA | IR AIS 15 +855 78 888 119 vuthy@angkorcapitalbank.com
Angkor Capital Specialized gigmant ennGmivs nR@MEAIN | Mr. SIN Vuthy
Bank NN OMGARYEMN nn m fﬁf%ﬂw +855 97 666 6929 keolay@angkorcapitalbank.com
No. 202, Preah N‘orodom Blvd, Sangkat | Mr. NHEA Keolay
Tonle Basac, Khan Chamkarmon,
Phnom Penh, Cambodia
26 | 1M1 RAIGE I00 U.A HAIIUE DECB FInUTIMY (9VG) | 1A ta i +855 17 768 911 petravy@dgbcambodia.com
DGB Specialized Bank Plc. ﬁjﬁﬁﬁ §ﬁﬂgﬁ§9 Sl GlUIMA N Mr. Pet Ravy
m§:§mm A e ﬁSiﬁjS +855 17 888 414 ngetbunthoeun@dgbcambodia.co
# 689B, Kampucheakrom Boulevard Mr. Nget Bunthoeun m
Sangkat Teuk Laakl, Khan Toul Kork,
Phnom Penh.
27 | nommnAtew 125 mums v | M8Fwo udub Tmsmiuniiw §iv | 1A b Gl +855 12 48 58 63 mardi.leang@kdsb.com.kh

A

(HMIE9) §IMo, unathAnni
9, emumnﬁnﬁ nEmidingm

Mr. Leang Mardi
a8 gy

+855 7093 57 20

kyeongho.min@kdsb.com.kh



mailto:rdara@vattanacbank.com
mailto:vuthy@angkorcapitalbank.com
mailto:keolay@angkorcapitalbank.com
mailto:petravy@dgbcambodia.com
mailto:mardi.leang@kdsb.com.kh
mailto:kyeongho.min@kdsb.com.kh

KB Daehan Specialized Bank

21F & 22F of Oval Office Tower

Mr. Min Kyeong Ho

Plc. (Building No. 1), St. 360, Sangkat (Mr. Min)
Boeung Keng Kang 1, Khan Boeung
Keng Kang, Phnom Penh
28 [ﬁ: Y Sﬁmﬁigiﬁ i fY 12 | MANNUVEE BUNTOIUNGNIISYI IR UR M 093 558 555 sokha.huot@amkcambodia.com
AR ' a89s (§iue VR9) winhésuda Mr. Huot Sokha
AMK Microfinance Institution 3:1;16?5:88 nﬁméﬁm@ pentham | i 9 ffgiﬁﬁ 093 796 888 chandet.tum@amkcambodia.com
Plc. BIAfRYM Mr. Tum Chandet
#285, ‘Yothapol Khmerarak Phoumin
Blvd (271), Sangkat Tumnob Tuek,
Khan Chamkarmorn, Phnom Penh,
29 | {A:ansdputiiminHida F:iUec0 ghivemod 380 ainadh | iwna | +855 77 92 25 25 ratha.rom@amret.com.kh
AMRET Microfinance Plc. AR zngggvnﬁmﬁ nim&dinen Mr. ROM Ratha
#80, St. 315, Phum 7, Sangkat Boeung | 1[U1A [ﬁ?tﬁ I‘:Ln +855 17 469 490 roatha.sroem@amret.com.kh
Kak 2, Khan Toul Kork, Phnom Penh Mr. SROEM Roatha
30 | (Azans 1ew Stliminds | goive909m Fiuce winadunnd | 1A O unk +855 12 755 575 Chheang.ly@camma.com.kh
aiin ' 9 2@gmimﬁ5ﬁm§ﬁtn@ Mr. Ly Chheang
CAMMA Microfinance Limited | No. 101A, St. 289 , Sangkat A ﬁsmﬁ +855 12 306 990 Bunheng.thi@camma.com.kh
Boeungkak I, Khan Toul Kok, Phnom Mr. Thi Bunheng
Penh
31 | (:apsBpviimia vg HAIU2 OB §VM9 winadiéns | inn Bh Ssafm +855 69 555 191 chansovichea.duong@hkl.com.kh
Afdnt O8aka 39 snwstiw namgnm Mr. Duong
Hattha Kaksekar Limited MFI | No. 606, St. 271, Sangkat Boeung Chansovichea +855 69 5555 41 ly.siven@hkl.com.kh

Tumpon 1, Khan Meanchey, Phnom
Penh

A (0 aiis
Mr. Ly Siven



mailto:sokha.huot@amkcambodia.com
mailto:ratha.rom@amret.com.kh
mailto:Chheang.ly@camma.com.kh
mailto:Bunheng.thi@camma.com.kh
mailto:chansovichea.duong@hkl.com.kh
mailto:ly.siven@hkl.com.kh

32 | frapsBptinia G A | #miue GE-60 suniS Aufudh | nn e Auiws +855 10 777 480 kimsen.sok@lyhourmfi.com.kh
A ' (VGE) winHaBhAAY 2ANGIIMA | Mr. Sok Kimsen
Ly Hour Microfinance Pic. nﬁm§ﬁ‘jm@ NNAMGAAYM nn gjw Il +855 12 821 482 sareth.loy@lyhourmfi.com.kh
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